Race Date
August 25, 2023

Overall*
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*Overall place within gender

Name
Emma Vecchio
Arabella England
Stella Schroeder
Grace Suerdieck
Alissa Rall
Genevieve Hockin
Nora Scicluna
Reagan Massey
Mia Claypool
Julia Pace
Megan Thomassen
Katelyn Philpot
Brynn Mclintosh
Piper Montoya
Aliya Fulbright
Summer Abeyta
Ava Mierau
Ashlynn Mojica
Jaime Pearson
Lilli Marjon
Addison Caldwell
Lillian Carll
Taylor Kottenstette
Danielle Taylor
Gwyneth McCarter
Katie Ramsay
Jessica Ellinger
Raelynn Moran
Dri Eckman
Danica Cisneros
Emily Frey
Reese Bachman
Ava Archuleta
Emerson Rohrig
Isabelle Mierau
Olive Randall
Cali Duke
Natalie Golden
Victoria Stein
Eden Akililu
Kadence Baun
Esther Paulson
Paige Jasinowski
Hayden Thomassen
Jocilyn Smithhart
Hanna Mauer
Lily Carter

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023
Overall Finish List

Girls Large School

Team
Pueblo West High
Wheat Ridge High
Woodland Park High
Falcon High School
Canon City High
Mullen High School
Woodland Park High
Falcon High School
Palmer Ridge High
Grandview High
Liberty High School
Palmer Ridge High
Mead High School
Canon City High
Pueblo West High
Grandview High
Mead High School
Grandview High
Pueblo South High
Palmer Ridge High
Mead High School
Grandview High
Pueblo West High
Woodland Park High
Mullen High School
Falcon High School
Frederick High School
Pueblo West High
Mullen High School
Falcon High School
Pine Creek High
Fountain-Fort Carson
Fountain-Fort Carson
Grandview High
Mead High School
Mullen High School
Liberty High School
Pueblo West High
Woodland Park High
Grandview High
Falcon High School
Palmer Ridge High
Grandview High
Liberty High School
Fountain-Fort Carson
Pueblo West High
Palmer Ridge High

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Bib No

Gend

979
1158
1192

523

288
1670
1193

510

880

648

762

912

850

286

958

635

851

646

955

899

832

639

963
1195
1674

517

564

970
1662

505

134

530

529

649

852
1678

734

959
1194

636

503

910

645

761

550

967

876
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Race Date
August 25, 2023

Overall*
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*Overall place within gender

Name
Naomi Hedstrand
Alexa Queen
Kaya Fountain
Ella Durtschi
Mia Oliver
Hayden Newberg
Sydney Cowan
Olivia Luzietti
Chloe Shearer
Hope Musso
Charlotte Urban
Abbey Jasinowski
Ava Dittmar
Isabella Ziegler
Juliet Olson
Kaylee Castellini
Langley Arnold
Johanna Pataluna
Emily Homan
Lane Robinson
Katelyn Swendsen
Lindsay Flanagan
Elizabeth Hix
Amara Langstaff
Shay Vigil
Ainsely Moore
Maggie Mulloy
Caitlyn Caswell
Clara Makowsky
Genevieve Benedict
Cameron Mojica
Casey Ochoa
Addison Schaeffer
Elliott McLellan
Macy Paschall
Parker Mehlem
Caitlyn Barry
Clara De Sousa
Mia Vialpando
Brooke Miner
Kate Hohs
Uliana Snyder
Zoe Douglass
Anita Goff
Elena Freed
Mia Maestas
Brooklyn Blythe

Girls Large School

Team
Palmer Ridge High
Fountain-Fort Carson

Frederick High School

Liberty High School
Fountain-Fort Carson
Vista Ridge High
Palmer Ridge High
Mullen High School
Palmer Ridge High
Pueblo County High
Pine Creek High
Grandview High
Mullen High School
Mullen High School
Vista Ridge High
Pine Creek High
Pine Creek High
Riverdale Ridge High
Palmer Ridge High
Severance High

Pine Creek High
Fountain-Fort Carson
Riverdale Ridge High
Palmer Ridge High
Riverdale Ridge High
Vista Ridge High
Palmer Ridge High
Pine Creek High
Vista Ridge High
Fountain-Fort Carson
Grandview High

Pine Creek High
Pine Creek High
Palmer Ridge High
Canon City High
Wheat Ridge High
Vista Ridge High

Frederick High School

Pueblo West High
Pine Creek High

Frederick High School

Pueblo County High
Pine Creek High
Mead High School
Mead High School
Pueblo West High
Grandview High

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Bib No

Gend

889
547
565
735
543
1134
881
1672
914
947
168
644
1661
1686
1135
127
117
995
890
1030
164
535
991
897
1004
1133
903
128
1132
532
647
146
157
900
287
1170
1120
562
980
138
568
952
130
841
838
966
1698
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Date

Race

August

Overall*
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

*Overall place within gender

25,2023

Name
Lucy Clark

Emma McClelland

Yalin Tan
Hailey Pollard
Elisha Landis
Greta Freed
Margaret Switzer
Giavana Suarez
Pauline Cox
Kaytlin Kosey
Ella Gonzales
Hailey Black
Nadyah Flynn
Helen Wan
Marni Martin
Amara Adams
Cayley Hansen
Olivia Martinez
Syreeta Brinson
Jasmine Woods
Kadia Crumb
Amy Larmour
Shawn Byers
Ayshia Edwards
Anna Cobos
Meredith Baker
Kassidy Lear
Lauren Frost
Gracelyn Kajs
Macie Shearer

Siobhan Patterson

Abby Entlich
Lolo Getz

Breea Butero
Rose Guasta
Katie Blaschke
Megan Gallegos
Bristol Adkins
Madison Mahan

Madelyn Flanagan

Kate Luzietti
Kimora Purify
Myla Bull

Kaia Newell
Maddie Sanchez
Isabelle Roberts
Elyvia Hopper

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023

Overall Finish List

Girls Large School

Team Bib No

Gend

Wheat Ridge High 1153
Pueblo County High 944
Frederick High School 1707
Frederick High School 580

Mead High School 846
Mead High School 839
Palmer Ridge High 919
Liberty High School 758
Canon City High 281

Fountain-Fort Carson 540
Pueblo County High 941

Pine Creek High 122
Liberty High School 737
Pine Creek High 170
Mead High School 847
Pine Creek High 116

Riverdale Ridge High 989
Pueblo County High 943
Fountain-Fort Carson 533

Pine Creek High 172
Grandview High 1783
Pine Creek High 143
Vista Ridge High 1121
Vista Ridge High 1124
Fountain-Fort Carson 534
Severance High 1028

Frederick High School 573
Liberty High School 738
Palmer Ridge High 892
Palmer Ridge High 915
Liberty High School 750
Wheat Ridge High 1159
Fountain-Fort Carson ~ 538

Pueblo West High 956
Pueblo West High 960
Mullen High School 1660
Palmer Ridge High 885

Fountain-Fort Carson 527
Frederick High School 575
Fountain-Fort Carson 536
Mullen High School 1671

Pine Creek High 155
Palmer Ridge High 875
Palmer Ridge High 905

Mullen High School 1681
Liberty High School 753
Canon City High 285

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com
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Race Date
August 25, 2023

Overall* Name
142 Felicity Fuller
143 Priscilla Sanchez
144 Hannah Rader
145 Jocie Simmons
146 Rachael Stanley
147  Shia Smith
148 Mericia Van Pelt
149 Siena Newcomb
150 Hannah Smith
151 Savannah Luce
152 Hayden Flynn
153 Julia Woodhead
154 Hannah Carter
155 Avery Shramek
156 Charlotte Watts
157 Kendall Willis
158 Addyson Schaefer
159 Kayla Talamantes
160 Elizabeth Peaster
161 Ana Alcocer
162 Macey Heard
163 Calie Pettee
164 Taylee Black
165 Isla Ruiz
166 Carenna Mixon
167 Shayna Quitano
168 Kinsey Lowers
169 Mya Wilcox
170 Emily Baldridge
171 Signe Elberling
172 Alyssa Brochado
173 Aliya Fletcher
174 Joslin Baxter
175 Addison Taylor
176 Jordyn Seegmiller
177 Kadence Adams
178 Natalee Runyon
179 Skyler Mellinger
180 Gwen Snider
181 Cherris Bowman
182 Kaylin Bauer
183 Lily Granlund
184 Chiara Esposito
185 Nevaeh Morera
186 McKenzie Milner
187 Hannah Moore
188 Rowen Kluck

*Overall place within gender

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023

Overall Finish List

Girls Large School

Team
Pine Creek High
Mullen High School
Woodland Park High
Frederick High School
Palmer Ridge High
Frederick High School
Mead High School
Mullen High School
Palmer Ridge High
Vista Ridge High
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Pueblo County High
Wheat Ridge High
Fountain-Fort Carson
Frederick High School
Frederick High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Mitchell High School
Fountain-Fort Carson
Fountain-Fort Carson
Falcon High School
Riverdale Ridge High
Wheat Ridge High
Falcon High School
Wheat Ridge High
Frederick High School
Pine Creek High
Falcon High School
Pine Creek High
Woodland Park High
Wheat Ridge High
Vista Ridge High
Falcon High School
Vista Ridge High
Canon City High
Pine Creek High
Liberty High School
Pine Creek High
Pine Creek High
Pine Creek High
Wheat Ridge High
Wheat Ridge High
Pine Creek High
Canon City High
Palmer Ridge High

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Bib No

Gend

135
1682
1191

584

918

585

856
1676

916
1131

736

771

939
1179

552

589

583

760

751
1687

539

545

504
1000
1171

516
1168

587

118
1522

125
1185
1150
1143

518
1119

289

149

755

123

120

137
1160
1172

150
1500

893
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Race Date
August 25, 2023

Overall*

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

*Overall place within gender

Name
Laela Whiting
Lily LeMaire
Danielle Suerdieck
Raelyn Whiting
Elise Guevera
Milan Curtis
Greyson Borst
Marissa Anderson
Cindy Martinez
Shelbie Kelley
Talia Pitcher
Anna Maslowski
Kate Greiner
Grace Hirsch
Shawnae Johnson
Ella Riley
Maya Phillips
Juliauna Bell
Erin Storey
Roma Inscoe
Kate Figurski
John-nya Demery
Kaitlyn Lauricella
Sophie Shure

Girls Large School

Team

Fountain-Fort Carson

Palmer Ridge High
Falcon High School
Liberty High School
Falcon High School
Falcon High School
Mead High School
Mitchell High School
Wheat Ridge High
Pueblo West High
Falcon High School
Mead High School

Frederick High School

Severance High
Mitchell High School
Wheat Ridge High

Fountain-Fort Carson
Frederick High School

Wheat Ridge High
Wheat Ridge High
Wheat Ridge High
Mitchell High School
Pueblo West High
Pueblo West High

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Bib No

Gend

553
898
522
730
509
506
831
1689
1169
962
515
848
566
1029
1695
1177
546
557
1181
1167
1162
1692
965
976
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